mar31,201011:1650AM Transaction Reporting System (TRS)

Plastic Card Summary Report

Search Criteria

ALC: 12401100 ALC Group: Individual ALCs
Between $0.00 and $100,000,000,000,000.00 Business Date: Between 1/1/2000 and 12/31/2099
Chain/Division: 0D8282305

Financial All
Transaction Type:

Card Number: All
Credit Ind: All

Al Payment Type: All

Settlement Date: Between 2/1/2010 and 2/4/2010 Voucher Number: Al

Sort Order

ALC, Voucher Number, Merchant ID, Business Date

Report Summary

Total Total

Pa_lym:nt Total Credit Amount Total Debit Amount Total Net Amount Credit Transaction

yp Count Count

CRT $640.00 $0.00 $640.00 43 0 43
Grand Total $640.00 $0.00 $640.00 43 0 43
Voucher

Voucher L ik Credit

Voucher Date Deposit Date Voucher Type ALC Plastic Card Voucher Amount
Number ! Ind
Transactions
337598 01/31/2010 02/01/2010 215 12401100 40 Y $595.00

Plastic Card Transactions

Merchant Financial

Settlement Payment | Credit Financial Transaction

Type Ind Amount

Source Financial Chain/

Store Transaction

Transaction ID Division Date
Number Type

24445000032125233606211 0D8282305 4445000961185 000000005 02/01/2010 Collection CRT Y $20.00
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Plastic Card Transactions

Source Financial
Transaction ID

24445000032125273603466
24445000032125288722088
24445000032125194821733
24445000032125188874488
05436840032125090993755
24445000032125337764777
24445000032125226604433
24445000032125371995366
24445000032125337573788
24445000032125378965377
24445000032125372905900
24445000032125331589811
99999990032124937078399
99999990032124984865399
05436840032125057464255
05436840032125073311355
24445000032125373026355
24445000032125347243288
24445000032125159816999

Chain/
Division
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305

Plastic Card Summary Report

4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185

Merchant
Store
Number

000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005

Settlement
Date

02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010

Financial
Transaction
Type

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

Collection

Transaction Reporting System (TRS

Payment

Type

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

Credit
Ind

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

Financial Transaction

Amount

$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
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Plastic Card Transactions

Source Financial
Transaction ID

24445000032125288737766
24445000032125214130677
24445000032125133780399
24445000032125336386777
24445000032125230927299
24445000032125315316844
24445000032125292539944
24445000032125242647233
24445000032125265739077
24445000032125197323955
24445000032125162402855
05436840032125021939855
24445000032125325409999
05436840032124994870022
24445000032125196984300
24445000032125373035000
24445000032125373031611
24445000032125372943377
24445000032125336233800

Chain/
Division
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305
0D8282305

Plastic Card Summary Report

4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961185
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201
4445000961201

Merchant
Store
Number

000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005
000000005

Settlement
Date

02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010

Financial
Transaction
Type

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

Collection

Transaction Reporting System (TRS

Payment

Type

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

Credit
Ind

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

Financial Transaction

Amount

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00

Department of the Treasury/Financial Management Service
Page 3 of 4


../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192930&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192931&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192932&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192933&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192934&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192935&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192936&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192903&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192904&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192905&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192906&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192907&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192908&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192909&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192910&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192911&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192912&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192913&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10
../../opendoc/openDocument.jsp?sType=wid&sWindow=New&sRefresh=Y&sViewer=HTML&sDocName=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sDocTitle=Plastic%20Card%20Detail%20Report&sRepoType=corporate&lsSFinancial%20Transaction%20Id:=1531400192914&lsSDeposit%20Info%20Id:=-1&lsSEnter%20Business%20Date:=2/19/10

R var 1. 2010 111650 Transaction Reporting System (TRS

Plastic Card Summary Report

Plastic Card Transactions

Merchant Financial

Source Financial Chain/ Settlement . Payment | Credit Financial Transaction
. Lol Store Transaction
Transaction ID Division Date Type Ind Amount
Number Type
24445000032125336433700 0D8282305 4445000961201 000000005 02/01/2010 Collection CRT Y $5.00
Voucher

Voucher Number of
Number Voucher Date Deposit Date Voucher Type ALC Plastic Card Voucher Amount
Transactions

339336 02/03/2010 02/04/2010 215 12401100 3 Y $45.00

Plastic Card Transactions

Merchant Financial

Source Financial Chain/ Settlement . Payment | Credit Financial Transaction
. Lol Store Transaction
Transaction ID Division Date Type Ind Amount
Number Type
24445000035129130570766 0D8282305 4445000961185 000000005 02/04/2010 Collection CRT Y $20.00
99999990035128750163099 0D8282305 4445000961185 000000005 02/04/2010 Collection CRT Y $5.00
24445000035129168164299 0D8282305 4445000961185 000000005 02/04/2010 Collection CRT Y $20.00
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